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alananuiuing il 2563

8 UL UNAR
TuiiismrNunde
( Year of hope 2020 )
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Cyclical Hatiuuiiy & Govedauuuis
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Global equity markets GTM-us. | 42

Weights in MSCI All Country World Index
2018 YTD 2018 15.years % global market capitalization, float adjusted

Local USD Local USD Ann, Bela

Reglons
LU.S. (S&P 500)

=
AC World ex-U.S. - . . A ﬁ‘
\‘L Pacific 4%
EAFE - - : -
Canada 3%
Europe ex-UK : - - . :

Emerging markats

Selected Countries Global equities by sector
% of index market capitalization - S,

United Kingdom
35% 133% == Emerging markelts

France
Garmany
Japan
China
India

Brazl

Russia . :
Technology Consumer Heallh Care Financals Indusirials  Commodities

J.P.MORGANT 1641125620913 Tannszaned luga1ayuemsniuinna155% aiu
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Grouped by | Key themes

STOCKS

While the time is likely approaching when one
should be contrarian again, this time around
through turning bearish versus presently
qgrowing consensus bullishness, we think that
one should not cut risk-on trades too early, as
the bear capitulation, which is currently under
way, could have legs.

JPMorgan Chase & Co.

Regionally, we have favored U.S. over the past
two years, and we believe U.S. equities will
keep moving up in absolute terms, but we have
taken profits on our U.S. overweight in
September, advising a move into International
stocks, in particular euro zone and Japan.
Many see U.K. equities as attractive, but we
stay underweight UK., despite an already big
underperformance,

Lombard Odier Investment Managers
Balanced, global convertible bond strategies

Institution

We continue to believe that U.S. recession is
unlikely over the next quarters, and that the
manufacturing activity downturn witnessed
over the past 18 months is likely to end, partly
helped by the trade truce. PMls are expected
to rebound and the positive impact from recent
Fed cuts is likely to filter into the economy In
the first half.

fiorgan Chase & Co.

M equities have done poorly in the last two
years, even worse than the UK., and are
currently languishing at relative lows. We think
that this creates a good entry point, and
upgrade EM to overweight, funded by reducing
U.S. weight further. Potential USD peaking
would help, EM are likely to benefit from a turn
in global PMIs, from trade truce and from some
Ikely pickup in China dataflow.

Macquarie Global Macro
Looking further out, as the economic recovery

Hooninside Magazine

Inowul tuaundnaala EM nudvuaniiu2563 UuitUuUurkvAuKIY

*ul2562 Hundunszonfeunwipinlasaiuiuag (Defensive) wazWunisuslnanieluussing
Domestic Play @unwanansauindnswasignalan (Cyclical) was Global Play avninusilul2563 A
AANINALNAUYNK A IHDIN2INKHSIUSENIAR29NGRILAINKILLI Global Play+Cyclical Wiaznau

' [~ ' . . (| o
alaateuilunssian darnwan Domestic Play+Defensive nuiazauLagas

ua:m:’(nuana. na.ujunumuZnuanauununZuwaanuU 2020..nuAaan
Inmnunaom 8 A ua.uansaotnammnuo
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The Stock Exchange of Thailand

WUIH: UL

unaanu ia yimti Avb
yaal %o yaa %o yaa o
Antiululsmna &,108.01 12.46 11,159.33 17.14 -3,051.32
TydusEnwan g 6.275.77 12.71 7,981.45 12.26 294 .32
unaavuaAdssna 25 442 45 39.09 23.195.23 35 64 2. 247 22
unaanunldTuldssna 23.263.54 35.74 22 75376 34.96 509.78
yarmsdamaazauluie 1- 8 u.a. 2563
WU AU
unaavu i A dvb
yaaa Y yaa %o A %
Aatululsinea 51,911.98 16.53 49.600.71 15.86 211128
UyiuIdnranning 43,.434.23 13.83 43,915.62 13.98 -481.39
UARINURATUSEA 117,784.13 37.50 113.645 .24 36.19 4.138.89
unaanuw Ll Tuldsana 100,933 .42 32.14 106,702.20 33.97 h.768.78
yaaimsdamadzancgud 11.a. - 8 A, 2563
WU ATULIW
unadInu i 1R ti] dwb
yaai Yo yaal %o yaa Yo
gatdululszing 51.911.98 16.53 49 800.71 15.86 2.111.28
UduTEnvanuiwg 43.434.23 13.83 43.915 62 13.98 -431.39
UARIVUATLTENA 117.764.13 37.50 113,645 .24 36.19 4 136.89

unaInunin il luldssna 100,933 .42 32.14 106.702.20 3397 5. 768.78
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Market for Alternative Investment

WUDE: auum

unaImu 4ia imti] Aqwnb

yana % Rl R T ya O
douuivlszona 1.83 0.25 4 64 0.63 -2.81
TadusEnuanniwg 6.76 0.91 1.44 0.19 5.33
unsINUEIIUTELNA 22.89 3.09 23.83 322 -0.95
unaanuvinldTudszona 708.31 95.74 709.88 95.95 -1.57

u_mn'm'n';'ﬁamﬁ-uﬁ:ﬁu’tu-ﬁw 1-8 u.a. 2563
wuUIH: ATULNw

unadvu iia U qvid

yan % yaan %o a %
ao1tuivdsawna 17.44 0 50 31.67 0.91 14.23
TeufusEnwanniwed 2021 0.58 6.54 0.15 13.67
unaInuadsEIna 14317 412 134 .86 3.88 .31
unaanuinldivdssina 3.291.86 94.79 3.299.60 95.02 -1.74

1,1ﬂn'mﬂ':';'ifamwuﬁ:ﬁuﬁﬁum' 1u.a. -8 wn. 2563
wWUIH: ATULNW

unadIvu iia e dvib

yana % yan %o yaA %
da1uuivdszsona 17.44 0.50 3167 0.91 -14 23
nasussnuanuiwed 2021 0.56 6.54 0.15 13.67
unRINUAIlTEINA 14317 412 134.86 3.66 2.3
unaanuinldiudssina 3.291.86 94.79 3.299.60 G502 -1.74
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nanwuswe
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PTTEP
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PTT

KBANK

PTTGC

CPALL

IVL
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ADVANC

yar1 AOM
(000 um)

4 140,974 50
3,085,055.95
2,748 922 30
2,719,589.62
2311,713.05
1,958 388.12
1.807.209.12
1.795,84575
1,595,317.92

1.493.746.20

o & ot
USuangiaanya 10 duau

WANWSWE

TMEB

IRPC

TRUE

BAM <5T=

WHA

BEAUTY

| H

CHG

BEM

BANPU

Usua AOM
(viu)

502,285,100
249 116,900
200,864,300
195,623,300
104,760,400
99,072,800
04,858,100
63,344 700
61,806,000

60,319,300

AUDUAUNANNSNEY

uldzuunlas Yeuldnuuilas gada @ige

-25 96 -1.64 1.572.03 1505715

-17.68 -1.66 1.066.77 1,054.24

-41.37 -1.76 2.331.21 2.303.62

-17.33 -2.55 672.18 660.90

-25.31 -2.61 961.35 943 67

-23.70 -2.03 1,160.90 1.143.83

-19.05 -1.93 975 45 963.39

-11.29 -1.15 971.81 960.79

-5.65 -1.85 302.53 29673

syAaNdu 10 dudu
ada wlaguuwlag wanuswe USuen AOM
(%) (viu)
20.80 -0.40 (-1.89%) | AQ <C> 6,534,100
13400 +1.00 (+0.75%) UpP 26,000
88.25 -1.25 (-1.40%) DTCI 100
46 75 -0.50 {-1.06%) URBNPF 2.000
140.00 -3.00 (-2.10%) MATI 200
KT .75 -2.00 {-3.35%) NEP <C= 146,200
72.50 +0.25 (+0.35%) AJA 2,773,000
30.50 -2.75 (-6.27%) B 642 400
73.00 -0.75 (-1.02%) TSTE 20,500
220.00 -3.00 {-1.35%) WAVE 7,900
siAaaas 10 auday
alda ulasuuilas wanusw Usuioe AOM
(%) (14u)

1.54 -0.05 (-3.14%) | TWZ 3,261,400
3.54 -0.22 {-5.835%) B52 <C=- 2,445 100
4.20 -0.18 (-4.11%) SMT 1,060,400
20.80 -0.40 {-1.89%) PRM 17,152,800
3.50 -0.26 (-5.91%) PTG 55,119,800
2.00 -0.04 {-1.56%) PPPM <NP=> 1,031,400
10.10 -0.10 (-0.58%) TRC 20,582 000
252 +0 .04 (+1.61%) IVL 57,796,000
11.20 -0.10 (-0 .88%) SPACK 1,700
11.10 -0.50 {-4.31%) CPW 4,538,200

st
("000 1u)

159,769,904
1,967,432
2,629 658

313,700
B50,964
793,716
1,855,743
463,318

373,322

ada

0.02
18.40
24 20

4.54

476

0.19

0.20

0.22

b.95

.27

alda

0.07
0.18
1.00
6.00
13.90
0.44
0.11
30.50
1.07

1:55

yaa
(@7ruum)

b5, 089.77 |
43,878.62
50.273.24
973.98
16,900.74
22,990 26
41.665.09
9. 701.15

739.80

wlanuulag
(%)

+0.01 (+100.00%)
+3.60 (+24.32%)
+2.00 (+9.01%)
+0.34 (+8.10%)
+0.26 (+5.78%)
+0.01 (+5.56%)
+0.01 (+5.26%)
+0.01 (+4.76%)
+0.25 (+3.73%)

+0.04 (+3.25%)

wasnuulag
(%)

-0.01 (-12.50%)
-0.02 {-10.00%)
-0.11 (-9.91%)
-0.60 (-9.09%)
-1.30 (-8.55%)
-0.04 (-8.33%)
-0.01(-8.33%)
275 (-8.27%)
0.09 (-7 76%)

013 (-7.74%)
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